B REEL MOTORS

37 new road silverbridge, Silverbridge, BT35 9NB

02830861331 | 07786003311 | 00353860507329

Renault Clio 1.5 dCi 90 Expression+ Energy 5dr

| Jul 2014

Trade in car,

Vehicle Features

2 coat hooks, 2 cupholders, 2x20W radio with bluetooth hands
free and USB, 3 point rear seatbelts x3, 3 rear height adjustable
headrests, 12V Accessory socket, 16" Passion alloy wheels in
chrome, 60/40 split rear seats, ABS+EBD+Brake assist, Air
recirculation control, Anti-drill door locks, Black rear diffuser,
Body coloured bumpers, Child lock control of rear doors and
windows, Chrome air vent surrounds, Chrome gear knob insert,
Chrome interior door handles, Chrome surround for front fog
lights, Cruise control + speed limiter, Curtain airbags, Driver's
seat height adjustment, Driver/Front Passenger airbags,
Driver/front passenger side airbags, Electric adjustable door
mirrors, Electric front windows, ESP + Traction control +
Understeer control, Folding front passenger seat, Front fog
lamps, Front passenger airbag deactivation, Front wipers with
intermittent delay, Glovebox, Height/reach adjust steering
wheel, Height adjustable driver's seatbelt, Height adjustable
front headrests, Hill start assist, Instrument dials in chrome
surround, Isofix system on outer rear seats, Locking fuel filler
cap, Manual air conditioning, Matt black door handle surrounds,
Pollen filter, RAID (Renault Anti-Intruder Device), Rear spoiler,
Rear wiper, Remote central locking, Renault card, Seatbelt
warning, Style cloth upholstery, Thatcham Cat 2 engine
immobiliser, Tinted windows, Trip computer, Variable PAS

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:
CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

£3,850

85000
Diesel
Manual
Red

1461

90

A (£0 p/a)
Hatchback
13E
HXZ5123

4063mm
1732mm
1448mm
5

Luggage Capacity (Seats 300L

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

1658KG
587KG

70.6MPG

88.3MPG

83.1MPG

45L
5 SPEED
112MPH

Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 11.7s

Engine Power BHP:

88.5BHP



