

Renault Clio 1.5 dCi 90 Expression+ Energy 5dr | Jul 2014

£3,850

Trade in car,

Vehicle Features

2 coat hooks, 2 cupholders, 2x20W radio with bluetooth hands free and USB, 3 point rear seatbelts x3, 3 rear height adjustable headrests, 12V Accessory socket, 16" Passion alloy wheels in chrome, 60/40 split rear seats, ABS+EBD+Brake assist, Air recirculation control, Anti-drill door locks, Black rear diffuser, Body coloured bumpers, Child lock control of rear doors and windows, Chrome air vent surrounds, Chrome gear knob insert, Chrome interior door handles, Chrome surround for front fog lights, Cruise control + speed limiter, Curtain airbags, Driver's seat height adjustment, Driver/Front Passenger airbags, Driver/front passenger side airbags, Electric adjustable door mirrors, Electric front windows, ESP + Traction control + Understeer control, Folding front passenger seat, Front fog lamps, Front passenger airbag deactivation, Front wipers with intermittent delay, Glovebox, Height/reach adjust steering wheel, Height adjustable driver's seatbelt, Height adjustable front headrests, Hill start assist, Instrument dials in chrome surround, Isofix system on outer rear seats, Locking fuel filler cap, Manual air conditioning, Matt black door handle surrounds, Pollen filter, RAID (Renault Anti-Intruder Device), Rear spoiler, Rear wiper, Remote central locking, Renault card, Seatbelt warning, Style cloth upholstery, Thatcham Cat 2 engine immobiliser, Tinted windows, Trip computer, Variable PAS

Miles:	85000
Fuel Type:	Diesel
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Red
Engine Size:	1461
CO2 Emission:	90
Tax Band:	A (£0 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Insurance group:	13E
Reg:	HXZ5123

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4063mm
Width:	1732mm
Height:	1448mm
Seats:	5
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	300L
Gross Weight:	1658KG
Max. Loading Weight:	587KG

PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	70.6MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	88.3MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	83.1MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	45L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	112MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	11.7s
Engine Power BHP:	88.5BHP